LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

SWIMMING =N
EUROPEAN GLASGOW (GBR) 3 - 9 AUGUST SElLities
GLASGOW 2018 ReSU ItS
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
Event 114 4 X 200m FREESTYLE RELAY MIXED
04 AUG 2018 - 18:28 FINAL
ER 7:22.33 1:50.60 34120 5:31.80 Target Time
CR 7:33.16 * 14746 3:3504 5:34.17 RUSSIA RUS Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
FINAL

1 3 GER GERMANY 7:28.43 CR
HEIDTMANN Jacob (M)  06NOV 1994 0.72 2519 51.89  1:19.24 1:46.52 1:46.52
MUEHLLEITNER Henning (M) 15JUL 1997 0.30 2530 5255  1:19.94 1:47.32 3:33.84
FOOS Reva (W) 15SEP 1993 0.12  27.34 5715  1:27.73 1:5825 5:32.09
BRUHN Annika (W) 050CT 1992 0.40 26.81 56.03 1:26.01  1:56.34 7:28.43

2 4 RUS RUSSIA 7:29.37 0.94
VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail (M) 05 AUG 1998 0.65 24.28 50.99 1:1896  1:47.10 1:47.10
DOVGALYUK Mikhail (M) 03JUN 1995 0.29 2452 51.55  1:19.11  1:47.37 3:34.47
SALAMATINA Valeriia (W) 19SEP 1998 0.34  27.14 56.41 1.26.66 1:56.18 5:30.65
ANDREEVA Viktoriia (W) 21 JUN 1992 0.26 26.55 56.36 1:27.43 1:58.72 7:29.37

3 5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 7:29.72 1.29
MILNE Stephen (M)  29APR1994 0.70 2509 52.21 1:2026  1:47.77 1:47.77
MCLEAN Craig R (M) 250CT 1998 0.23 25.18 5230  1:20.13 1:48.34 3:36.11
GREENSLADE Kathryn (W) 18 JAN 1998 0.35 2751 5676  1:27.07 1:57.81 5:33.92
ANDERSON Freya (W) 04 MAR2001 047 2725 56.32  1:26.63 1:55.80 7:29.72

4 1 HUN HUNGARY 7:31.19 2.76
MILAK Kristof (M) 20 FEB2000 0.69  24.87 5285  1:20.52 1:48.04 1:48.04
NEMETH Nandor (M)  19NOV 1999 0.15 2430 51.66  1:19.40  1:46.90 3:34.94
HOSSZU Katinka (W) 03MAY 1989 0.55 26.82 56.73 1:26.90 1:57.31 5:32.25
JAKABOS Zsuzsanna (W) 03 APR 1989  0.31 27.15 56.93 1:27.58  1:58.94 7:31.19

5 6 ITA ITALY 7:32.37 3.94
MEGLI Filippo (M) 10 MAY 1997 0.64 25.18 52.10 1:19.83  1:47.48 1:47.48
PROIETTI COLONNA Alessio (M) 07 MAY 1998 0.34 2567 5289  1:21.04 1:48.37 3:35.85
PELLEGRINI Federica (W) 05AUG 1988 0.32  27.13 5680  1:27.02 1:56.76 5:32.61
PANZIERA Margherita (W) 12AUG 1995 0.11 27.86 5800  1:29.25 1:59.76 7:32.37

6 2 NED NETHERLANDS 7:32.39 3.96
STOLK Kyle (M) 28 JUN 1996 0.72 2532 5288  1:20.66 1:48.64 1:48.64
PIJNENBURG Stan Johannes (M) 04 NOV 1996 0.15  24.03 51.30  1:1887 1:47.79 3:36.43
HEEMSKERK Femke (W) 21SEP1987 0.28 2592 5507  1:2504 1:56.13 5:32.56
NEUMANN Robin Marian (W) 12 DEC 1997 0.27 27.82 57.41 1:2822  1:59.83 7:32.39

7 7 ISR ISRAEL 7:40.07 11.64
LOKTEV Denis (M) 04 JUN2000 0.70 2539 5255  1:20.19 1:47.87 1:47.87
NAMIR Daniel (M) 12 AUG 1997 0.30 25.40 52.80 1:20.96 1:48.71 3:36.58
GORBENKO Anastasya (W) 07 AUG 2003 0.17 27.91 59.06 1:30.07 2:0247 5:39.05
MUREZ Andrea (W) 29 JAN 1992 0.24 27.29 57.99 1:29.60 2:01.02 7:40.07

8 8 SVK SLOVAKIA 8:03.50 35.07
NAGY Richard (M) 09MAR1993 0.69 2618 5456 1:23.78 1:52.65 1:52.65
HALAS Adam (M)  02AUG 1998 0.28 2557 54.61 12532 1:56.77 3:49.42
TRNIKOVA Nikoleta (W) 29JUL 2002 047 2976  1:.03.02 13691 2:10.24 5:59.66
BENKOVA Laura (W) 11 MAY 2000 0.35 2879  1:.0026  1:3230 2:03.84 8:03.50
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